
Event Cinema Listings 2024&25 

Wednesday 5th February 2025 

Macbeth: David Tennant & Crush 

Jumbo 

Starts at 19:30 

 

Sunday 9th February 2025 

Macbeth: David Tennant & Crush 

Jumbo 

Starts at 15:00 

 

Thursday 20th February 2025 

NT Live: The Importance of Being 

Earnest 

Starts at 19:30 

 

Thursday 27th February 2025 

The Royal Ballet: Swan Lake 

Starts at 19:15 

 

Thursday 20th March 2025 

The Royal Ballet: Romeo & Juliet 

Starts at 19:15 

 

Thursday 27th March 2025 

NT Live: Dr Strangelove 

Starts at 19:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 

The Royal Opera Puccini’s:  

Turandot 

Starts at 19:15 

 

Saturday 12th April 2025 

Andre Rieu’s 75th Birthday: The 

Dream Continues 

Starts at 19:30 

 

Sunday 13th April 2025 

Andre Rieu’s 75th Birthday: The 

Dream Continues 

Starts at 15:00 

 

Wednesday 14th May 2025 

The Royal Opera Wagner’s: Die 

Walkure 

Starts at 17:15 

 

Thursday 22nd May 2025 

The Royal Ballet: Ballet to 

Broadway: Wheeldon Works 

Starts at 19:15 

 

Tuesday 3rd June 2025 

The MET 2025: Rossini’s II Barbiere 

di Siviglia 

Starts at 19:15 

 

 

 

 

 
 


